

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
31156-31159/2011

PRAKASHWATI RATHI ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR,CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES ETC.ETC Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 11116-11118/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 30/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. N. Rai,Adv.
Ms. Aarohi H.,Adv.

Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sandupan Pathak,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner in SLP No. 11116/2012 and
11118/2012 shall comply order dated 22.09.2015 of this Court within
a period of four weeks whereafter no further extension is given.

List again on 19th January, 2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.10.31
11:46:26 SCT
Reason:(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

LR