

Service is complete.

SLP(C) No. 11118/2012 (SLP(C) Nos. 11116-18/2012):-

It is submitted that counsel for the petitioner has not taken fresh steps to serve respondent No. 4 so far.

Service is not complete on respondent No. 4 so far.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Court of Id. Registrar with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 18th DAY OF JANUARY, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

1. Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv. Ch. No.
2. Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv. Ch. No.
3. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. Ch. No.
4. Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv. Ch. No.
5. Ms. Mona K. Rajvanshi, Adv. Ch. No.
6. Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv. Ch. No.
7. Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv. Ch. No.
8. Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv. Ch. No.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

P-1